
LOT 82
DUNES OF AMELIA PHASE 2
PBK 8/280

FINNEMORE CHRISTOPHER Y & MARY E
2817 TURTLE SHORES DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-044D-0082-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2121.100

03/31/2025 MLU

05/02/2019 DJ 0.00 165,000 0 0 165,000

STANDARD
2

393,095
4,481

165,000
562,576
57,198

505,378
HX HB 50,722

454,656
562,576

0

528,678

2267/0999 4/09/2019 WD Q I 01 347,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDERS

FINNEMORE CHRISTOPH

2207/1432 6/28/2018 SW Q V 01 86,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKWAY DUNES LLC

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDE

2025
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20183031 NEW CONSTR 260,560 08/30/2018

2023HX Base Yr

TURTLE SHORES DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 90
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,287 132.8733 175.39 401,117 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 1,980 100 2019 1,980 340,327

FGR 430 55 2019 236 40,564

FOP 49 30 2019 15 2,578

FOP 185 30 2019 56 9,626

2,644 2,287 393,095

BAS=[YR=2019] W21 FOP=[YR=2019] N5 W19 S10 E18 N5 E1$ W1 S5
W18 S57 E11 FOP=[YR=2019] S1 E9 FGR=[YR=2019] S2 E20 N22 W15
S2 W5 S18$ N6 W8 S5 W1 $ E1 N5 E8 N12 E5 N2 E15 N43$.

BAS
2019

21

5

18
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11

5

8
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5
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FOP
2019

5

19

10

18

5

FOP
2019

9

6

8

5

FGR
2019

20

22

15

5

18

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 624.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 4,237

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 36.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 244

4,481

1 000100 C RES 100 RLM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000


